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R Eg ﬁ%ﬁj\ 6i% | 7hk | 8Ek | 9Bk [ 1O0AK [ 1 1A% | 124% | 134 | 14| L5 | 164 | 1 7k
- eENE 21070 24.4 27.8 31.3| 34.9| 39.4] 45.1| 50.3| 55.4| 60.4| 62.2| 63.5
ey | 21.4) 24.1| 27.3| 30.8| 34.4| 38.8] 44.9| 50.1| 55.0[f 60.1| 61.4] 62.8
oo £EFy| 21.5| 24.2| 27.3| 30.8| 34.3| 38.8| 44.5| 49.5| 54.9| 59.8| 61.6| 63.4
g2y | 21.3] 23.9] 27.2| 30.5| 34.0{ 38.2| 44.2| 49.0( 54.3| 59.1| 61.1| 62.6
o s 2EMEE 2103 23.9 27.1 30.4| 34.3| 38.3] 43.9| 48.8| 54.0| 58.9| 61.0| 62.8
RE 21.2| 23.8| 26.7| 30.0f 33.6/ 37.8] 43.5| 48.5| 53.9| 58.2| 60.3] 62.0
e 2ENEE 21,3 24.01 27.0]1 30.4| 34.0| 38.4| 44.0( 48.8| 53.9] 58.9| 60.7| 62.6
B 21.11 23.7| 26.7| 30.01 33.5| 37.8| 43.7| 48.2| 53.5| 58.5| 59.8| 62.0
o eENEE 2103 23.9 26.9 30.4| 34.0| 38.2] 43.9| 48.8| 53.9| 59.0| 60.6| 62.5
% ey | 21.1) 23.6| 26.8| 30.1| 33.5| 37.7| 43.7| 48.6 53.1| 58.3| 60.1| 61.8
- 2EEY 21,4 24.01 27.2 30.6| 34.0| 38.4] 44.0| 48.8| 53.9| 58.7| 60.5| 62.5
g2y | 21.3] 23.9] 26.7| 30.2( 33.7| 37.9| 43.7| 48.5| 53.6] 58.2| 60.1| 62.0
F - 2ENEE 21,4 24,1 27.21 30.5| 34.2| 38.2| 44.0f 49.0 53.9] 58.9| 60.6| 62.6
SRy 21.2| 24.0{ 26.9| 30.1| 33.8| 37.9| 43.8| 48.6| 53.6] 58.5| 60.0{ 62.3
130 aENE 21,4 24,1 27.21 30.7| 34.1| 38.4] 44.0f 48.8| 54.0] 58.6| 60.6| 62.4
B 21.2| 23.8( 27.1| 30.3| 33.6| 38.1| 43.9| 48.7| 53.7| 58.2| 60.1| 61.8
Rt eENEE 2104 24,2 27.3| 30.7| 34.4| 38.7] 44.2| 49.2| 54.1| 58.8| 60.7| 62.5
ey | 21.2) 23.9] 27.01 30.7( 34.0{ 38.1| 44.2| 49.1|( 53.8| 58.3| 60.1| 62.3
"o 2EH 22.00 24.9) 28.4| 32.01 35.9| 40.4|] 45.8| 50.9| 55.2| 58.9| 60.9| 62.6
g2y | 21.6[ 24.4] 27.9| 31.4| 35.5| 39.7| 45.3| 50.5| 54.9| 58.4| 60.2| 62.3
" 2ESE 2171 24.50 27.7) 31.3] 35.1| 39.6f 45.2| 50.0] 54.7| 59.0| 60.5| 62.4
SRy 21.4| 24.2( 27.4| 31.1| 34.6| 39.4| 45 .2 49.7| 54.5| 58.8| 60.1| 61.9
- 2EEE 21,20 23.8] 26.9| 30.5| 34.7| 40.0| 44.8| 48.1| 50.9| 52.3| 53.4| b53.5
B 21.0{ 23.5| 26.7| 30.1| 34.4| 39.3| 44.7| 48.0[ 50.8] 52.2| 53.1| 53.5
oo 2EFy| 21.01 23.6[ 26.6| 30.1| 34.4| 39.3| 44.2| 4].7| 50.4] 52.0{ 53.0| 53.2
g2y | 20.9) 23.5| 26.4| 29.8| 33.9| 38.9| 44.3] 47.9| 50.5] 52.1| 53.0| 53.1
- 2EMES 20.9 23.50 26.4 30.0| 34.0| 39.0] 43.7| 47.1 49.9| 51.4| 52.5| 52.9
gy | 20.7) 23.1] 26.1| 29.6| 33.5| 38.4| 43.8| 47.4f 50.0| 51.2| 52.1| 52.6
e 2EEE 20,8 23.4| 26.4| 29.8| 34.0] 39.0| 43.6| 47.2| 50.0| 51.4| 52.4| 52.9
g2y | 20.7| 23.2| 26.0| 29.5| 33.6| 38.4| 43.7| 47.2( 50.1| 51.4] 52.3| 52.6
- 2ENEE 20,8 23.4| 26.4| 29.7| 33.9| 38.8| 43.6| 47.3| 49.9] 51.5| 52.6] 53.0
LS B SE 1 20. 7| 23.2( 26.1| 29.4| 33.6| 38.5| 43.5| 47.3| 50.0f 51.6| 52.4| 52.5
. eENEE 2009 23.5 26.4| 29.8| 34.0| 39.0] 43.7| 47.2| 50.0| 51.7| 52.6| 52.9
ey | 20.7| 23.2| 26.2| 29.6| 33. 38.6| 43.9| 47.1| 50.0/ 51.6/ 52.5| 52.9
= 2EMES 21000 23.5 26.4| 29.9| 34.0| 39.0| 43.6| 47.2| 50.0] 51.6| 52.6| 53.0
g2y | 20.7| 23.2| 26.2| 29.6| 33.7| 38.5| 43.8| 47.3| 49.8] 51.5| 52.6| 53.1
30 2ENEE 20,09 23.5] 26.4| 30.0] 34.1| 39.1| 43.7| 47.2] 49.9| 51.6| 52.5| 52.9
SRy 20. 7| 23.1| 26.1| 29.6| 33.7| 38.5| 43.7| 47.5| 50.2| 51.4] 52.3| 53.0
Rt 2ENEE 2009 23.50 26.51 30.0| 34.2| 39.0| 43.8| 47.3| 50.1] 51.7| 52.7] 53.0
g2y | 20.8] 23.2| 26.2| 29.6| 33.7| 38.7| 43.9| 47.6f 50.3| 51.7| 52.5] 53.0
"o 2EH 21.5) 24.3| 27.4| 31.1| 35.4| 40.3| 44.5| 47.9| 50.2| 51.2| 51.9| 52.3
ey | 21.1) 23.8] 27.01 30.4| 34.6| 39.5| 44.4| 47.9( 50.3| b1.5| 52.2| 52.5
- 2EH 21.20 23.9) 27.0] 30.6/ 35.0{ 39.8] 44.4| 47.6| 50.0f 51.3| 52.3| 52.5
g2y | 21.0[ 23.6| 26.7| 30.3| 34.4| 39.3| 44.2| 47.7| 50.2[ 51.6| 52.5| 52.8
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